Maine

211 Calls By County - From: 7/1/2025 To: 11/30/2025

County Name/Year

7-2025 8-2025 9-2025 10-2025 11-2025 Total

Androscoggin
Aroostook
Cumberland
Franklin
Hancock
Kennebec
Knox

Lincoln

Oxford
Penobscot
Piscataquis
Sagadahoc
Somerset
Waldo
Washington
York

Out Of State
Unknown
Total Logged Calls
Unlogged Calls
2-1-1 Rhode Island
Grand Total

373
80
778
84
54
302
50
39
129
294
25
67
117
66
58
321
25
24
2,886
975
127
3,988

301
100
641
74
53
293
69
55
158
287
25
65
120
50
58
329
24
21
2,723
943
78
3,744

376
114
708

95
78
317
64
47
166
327
39
76
149
63
52
400
25
24

3,120

768
79
3,967

278
117
636
65
70
300
50
54
128
309
29
74
152
53
67
334
26
14
2,756
492
72
3,320

304
155
697
71
77
351
82
73
129
376
43
67
167
80
76
404
22
35
3,209
648
102
3,959

1,632
566
3,460
389
332
1,563
315
268
710
1,593
161
349
705
312
311
1,788
122
118
14,694
3,826
458
18,978




* Unlogged calls equal the number of phone system calls minus the number of call records created in the database.
Examples of unlogged calls include abandoned, static, dead air and robo-calls.







