



**211 Calls By County - From: 7/1/2025 To: 11/30/2025**

County Name/Year	7-2025	8-2025	9-2025	10-2025	11-2025	Total
Androscoggin	373	301	376	278	304	1,632
Aroostook	80	100	114	117	155	566
Cumberland	778	641	708	636	697	3,460
Franklin	84	74	95	65	71	389
Hancock	54	53	78	70	77	332
Kennebec	302	293	317	300	351	1,563
Knox	50	69	64	50	82	315
Lincoln	39	55	47	54	73	268
Oxford	129	158	166	128	129	710
Penobscot	294	287	327	309	376	1,593
Piscataquis	25	25	39	29	43	161
Sagadahoc	67	65	76	74	67	349
Somerset	117	120	149	152	167	705
Waldo	66	50	63	53	80	312
Washington	58	58	52	67	76	311
York	321	329	400	334	404	1,788
Out Of State	25	24	25	26	22	122
Unknown	24	21	24	14	35	118
<b>Total Logged Calls</b>	<b>2,886</b>	<b>2,723</b>	<b>3,120</b>	<b>2,756</b>	<b>3,209</b>	<b>14,694</b>
<b>Unlogged Calls</b>	<b>975</b>	<b>943</b>	<b>768</b>	<b>492</b>	<b>648</b>	<b>3,826</b>
<b>2-1-1 Rhode Island</b>	<b>127</b>	<b>78</b>	<b>79</b>	<b>72</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>458</b>
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>3,988</b>	<b>3,744</b>	<b>3,967</b>	<b>3,320</b>	<b>3,959</b>	<b>18,978</b>

***\* Unlogged calls equal the number of phone system calls minus the number of call records created in the database.  
Examples of unlogged calls include abandoned, static, dead air and robo-calls.***

